Unofficial Results
Runner-Submitted
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Name

Nick Lucovich
Colin Siedleck
Nicholas Delgado
Brian Getz
Leonard Lorentz
Rhonda G. Haffner
Joal Larson
Campbell Akers
Matt Schwenk
Augusta Phillips
Bryan O'Neal

Jill Akers

Dori Buttleman
Kurt Buttleman
Lily Klopfenstein
Laura Miller
Joshua Weaver
Mark Malin

Keith Gaudet

Billy Daniel

Ruthie Myers
Devon Burwell
Jeff Schieferle Uhlenbrock
Rob Davis
Michelle Nielsen Ott
JOHN WATSON
Mark Roberts
Abigail Lovelace
susan mcclaughry
Brooke Behm
Janis Kieser
Katelyn Rupert
Katie Mclaughlin
Tabitha Price
Heather Mctaggart
Regan Sur

Kelsey Aulgur

Phil Sego

Nonnie Sous
Bernie Mayle
Scott Johnson

Allison Schieferle Uhlenbrock

Kirk Bode

PUMPKIN CLASSIC 2020

Time
0:37:51
0:38:06
0:40:17
0:42:37
0:43:04
0:45:25
0:45:35
0:45:39
0:46:54
0:46:56
0:46:59
0:49:33
0:50:59
0:50:59
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:51
0:53:06
0:54:13
0:54:21
0:54:46
0:55:09
0:55:21
0:55:32
0:55:35
0:55:36
0:55:46
0:55:47
0:56:01
0:56:47
0:57:02
0:57:17
0:57:22
0:57:43
0:57:44
0:57:59
0:59:53
0:59:54
1:.01:00
1:01:34
1.02:20
1:02:53
1:03:08

Virtual Race
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Unofficial Results
Runner-Submitted
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62
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66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Mark Monteith
Jamie Mammen
Barbara Soule
Christina Kienitz
Philip Smith
Kristin Freidinger
Nicole Mountjoy
Joel Shoemaker
Kyle King

Emilie Montoya
Colleen Kahl
Angela Alford
Tim Darrow
Charles Simmons
Alicia Kamischke
Ginger Hermann
Cari Shorter
John McDermott
Holly Geier
Megan

Lorie Egland
Mark Miller
Amber Emmons
Tyler Woessner
Alan Knabe
Jamie Kreider
Kelsey Gregersen
Andrea Helman
Laine Mathews
Debbie

Genn King

Tracy Hurst
Diana Tapp
Terry Tapp
Yvonne Schwartz
Louisa Blanchard
Steve Blanchard

PUMPKIN CLASSIC 2020

1:03:33
1.04:11
1:08:00
1.08:00
1:09:55
1:10:00
1:10:00
1:10:02
1:10:02
1:.10:44
1:12:11
1:14:00
1:14:19
1:15:25
1:16:16
1:.17:17
1.18:27
1:19:00
1:19:37
1:20:06
1:20:07
1:21:08
1:.21:24
1.22:14
1:23:00
1:23:00
1:23:00
1.24:27
1:26:00
1:35:00
1:38:33
1:43:00
1:46:00
1:46:00
1.55:05
1:56:32
1.56:46

Virtual Race
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Name

Rhonda G. Haffner
Augusta Phillips
Jill Akers

Dori Buttleman
Lily Klopfenstein
Laura Miller

Ruthie Myers
Devon Burwell
Michelle Nielsen Ott
Abigail Lovelace
susan mcclaughry
Brooke Behm
Janis Kieser
Katelyn Rupert
Katie Mclaughlin
Tabitha Price
Heather Mctaggart
Regan Sur

Kelsey Aulgur
Nonnie Sous

Allison Schieferle Uhlenbrock

Jamie Mammen
Barbara Soule
Christina Kienitz
Kristin Freidinger
Nicole Mountjoy
Emilie Montoya
Colleen Kahl
Angela Alford
Alicia Kamischke
Ginger Hermann
Cari Shorter
Holly Geier
Megan

Lorie Egland
Amber Emmons
Kelsey Gregersen
Andrea Helman
Laine Mathews
Debbie

Genn King
Tracy Hurst
Diana Tapp

PUMPKIN CLASSIC 2020

Time
0:45:25
0:46:56
0:49:33
0:50:59
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:54:46
0:55:09
0:55:35
0:55:47
0:56:01
0:56:47
0:57:02
0:57:17
0:57:22
0:57:43
0:57:44
0:57:59
0:59:53
1:01:00
1:02:53
1:04:11
1:08:00
1:08:00
1:10:00
1:10:00
1:10:44
1:12:11
1:14:00
1:16:16
1:17:17
1:18:27
1:19:37
1:20:06
1:20:07
1:21:24
1:23:00
1:24:27
1:26:00
1:35:00
1:38:33
1:43:00
1:46:00

Virtual Race
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Unofficial Results PUMPKIN CLASSIC 2020 FEMALE
Runner-Submitted Virtual Race

44 Yvonne Schwartz 1:55:05
45 Louisa Blanchard 1:56:32
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Name

Nick Lucovich
Colin Siedleck
Nicholas Delgado
Brian Getz
Leonard Lorentz
Joal Larson
Campbell Akers
Matt Schwenk
Bryan O'Neal
Kurt Buttleman
Joshua Weaver
Mark Malin

Keith Gaudet
Billy Daniel

Jeff Schieferle Uhlenbrock
Rob Davis
JOHN WATSON
Mark Roberts
Phil Sego

Bernie Mayle
Scott Johnson
Kirk Bode

Mark Monteith
Philip Smith

Joel Shoemaker
Kyle King

Tim Darrow
Charles Simmons
John McDermott
Mark Miller
Tyler Woessner
Alan Knabe
Jamie Kreider
Terry Tapp
Steve Blanchard

PUMPKIN CLASSIC 2020

Time
0:37:51
0:38:06
0:40:17
0:42:37
0:43:04
0:45:35
0:45:39
0:46:54
0:46:59
0:50:59
0:52:51
0:53:06
0:54:13
0:54:21
0:55:21
0:55:32
0:55:36
0:55:46
0:59:54
1:01:34
1.02:20
1:03:08
1:03:33
1:09:55
1:10:02
1:10:02
1:14:19
1:15:25
1:19:00
1:21:08
1:22:14
1:23:00
1:23:00
1:46:00
1:56:46

Virtual Race
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